

Dip-Mix Selection, 6 different sorts (Item no. 1988)

Dip-Chili

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, paprika chili paste (11%)(red paprika(red paprika, vinegar, salt, sugar, firming agent calcium chloride), jalapeno, red(jalapeno, water, salt, vinegar, firming agent calcium chloride), native olive oil, spice chili sauce(chili, vinegar, carrot, onions, salt, spices, thickening agent xanthane, preservatives potassium sorbate)), SESAME, water, tomato pulp, salt pretzel, yeast, salt, WHEAT SEMOLINA, paprika powder, MALTED BARLEY, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, herbs de provence, WHEAT GERM, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: SOYA, MILK

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Dip-Mix Selection, 6 different sorts (Item no. 1988)

Dip-Curry

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, maize(semolina, flakes, pre-gelatinised flour), water, yeast, salt, olive oil, curry (1%)(contains, MUSTARD), WHEAT SEMOLINA, WHEAT GLUTEN, palm fat, SWEET WHEY powder, MALTET BARLEY, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, WHEAT GERM, acidulant(citric acid, lactic acid), MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, flour treatment agent ascorbid acid, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: SOYA, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, MUSTARD AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Dip-Mix Selection, 6 different sorts (Item no. 1988)

Dip-Stick

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA, olive oil, salt, yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN, Malted Barley Flour, acerola juice concentrate
May contain: SOYA, MILK, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Dip-Mix Selection, 6 different sorts (Item no. 1988)

Dip-Balls

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR (58%), water, RYE FLOUR (11%), potato flakes (5%), yeast, salt, rapeseed oil, WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, RYE SOUR DOUGH(concentrate), acerola juice concentrate
May contain: SOYA, MILK, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Dip-Mix Selection, 6 different sorts (Item no. 1988)

Finnish Roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, sunflower seeds (12,7%), water, linseed (2,3%), salt, maize semolina (1,5%), RYE BRUISED GRAIN, yeast, WHEAT SEMOLINA, OAT flakes, WHEAT GLUTEN, roasted BARLEY MALT FLOUR, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, SOYA BRUISED GRAIN, WHEAT HUSKS, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, MALTET BARLEY, bread spices, OAT BRAN, WHEAT BRAN, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, DAIRY PRODUCT, maize flour, SESAME, SESAME OIL, sugar beet fibres, apple fibre, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Dip-Mix Selection, 6 different sorts (Item no. 1988)

Peppercorn mini twin roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, RYE FLOUR, yeast, salt, MUSTARD GRAIN, WHEAT SEMOLINA, rapeseed oil, pepper flakes, pepper (0.5%), chives, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, parsley, FLOUR OF MUSTARD, WHEAT GERM, acerola powder
May contain: SOYA, MILK, EGG AND -PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MUSTARD AND -PRODUCTS